Kent Cross Country League Results - Beech Grove Academy, Nonington 13/10/2018

Under 13 Girls 3000m Individual Results

Pos
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No
75
85
86
67
11
79
7
31
73
26
23
19
68
18
17
14
54
62
80
63
60
44
69
70
29
20
42
76
16
83
56
37
84
77
64
78
21
57
72
32
8
48
71
40
35
33
50
46
4
51
53
66

Athlete

Olivia Breed

Lily Slack

Sophie Slack
Natalia Austin
India Blakey
Beatrice Heslop
Chiani-Rae Garland
Megan Slattery
Lola Sutton
Tallulah Ndikanwu
Gabriella Martin
Cara Gould

Grace Cummings
Amie Gould

Carys Firth
Amber Cockburn
Abigail Royden
Gabriella Horne
Penny Horne
Lauren Mitchell
Tulsi Bakrania
Macey Sawyer
Millie Dack

Eleni Godwin
Biancamaria Polloni
Olivia Magee-Brown
Eliza Mills

Matilda Catling
Emily Deveney
Eva Mathew
Josephine Bassett
Lexie Johnson
Scarlet McPherson
Georgia Conroy
Alice Stawowska
Emily Geake
Sofia-Plum Maher
Jemima Partner
Ferne Peirce
Liberty Whyte
Olivia Hale

Lily Crossley
Mercedes McGivern
Isabel Wallace
Orla Stomczyk
Lola Keable

Molly Marsh

Abbe Clarke
Laurel Broughton
Emily Moyle

Beth Palmer

Jess Rayner

Club

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway Tri

Tonbridge AC

Medway Tri

Medway Tri

Invicta East Kent AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway Phoenix

Central Park Athletics
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway Tri

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway Phoenix

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Greenwich Tritons

Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers

Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Paddock Wood AC

Time
11:49
12:00
12:16
12:27
12:51
12:58
13:00
13:00
13:04
13:09
13:13
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:24
13:27
13:27
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:37
13:41
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:51
13:52
13:55
13:58
13:59
14:07
14:10
14:12
14:16
14:19
14:24
14:24
14:36
14:43
14:46
14:51
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:59
15:02
15:03
15:07
15:10
15:15



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

52

28
22
59
49
34
58

Maya Broughton
Grace O'Connell
Heather Beet

Islay Pearson
Madeleine Marston
Evie Webb
Stephanie Emsley
Katie Marsh

Nia Thomas

Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway Phoenix

Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers

Medway Phoenix

15:23
15:26
15:26
15:27
15:29
15:30
16:22
16:27
16:38



